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Africa - East, West, Central
and South

Dinesh Munu

Partner - Audit

+27 011 806 5767
dmunu@deloitte.co.za

David Nchimbi
Partner - Audit
+255 222 169 000

dnchimbi@deloitte.co.tz

Joshua Ojo

Partner - Audit

+234 190 421 30
jojo@deloitte.com.ng

Argentina

Bermuda

Brazil

Mark Baumgartner

Partner - Audit

+1441 299 1322
mark.baumgartner@deloitte.bm

James Dockeray

Partner - Tax

+1 441299 1399
james.dockeray@deloitte.bm

Muhammad Khan

Partner - Audit

+1441 299 1357
muhammad.khan@deloitte.bm

Anthony Lau

Partner - International Tax

Services
+852 2852 1082
antlau@deloitte.com.hk

Colombia

Ricardo Rubio

Partner - Financial Advisory

Services
+57 1546 1818
rrubio@deloitte.com

Cyprus

Claudio Fiorillo
Partner - MSS

+54 11 432 027 00 4018
cfiorillo@deloitte.com

Australia

Neil Brown

Partner - Assurance & Advisory,

Wealth Management
+613 967 171 54

nbrown@deloitte.com.au

Declan O'Callaghan

Partner - Assurance & Advisory,

Wealth Management
+612 932 273 66

deocallaghan@deloitte.com.au

Austria

Gilberto Souza
Partner - Audit

+55 115186 1672
gsouza@deloitte.com

Marcelo Teixeira

Partner - Audit

+55 11 5186 1701
marceloteixeira@deloitte.com

British Virgin Islands

Panikos Teklos
Director - Consulting
+ 357 994 917 61
pteklos@deloitte.com

Denmark

Carlene A. Romney
Partner - Audit

+1284 494 2868
cromney@deloitte.com

Cayman Islands

Dominik Damm
Partner - Advisory
+431 537 005 400
dodamm@deloitte.at

Robert Pejhovsky
Partner - Tax & Audit
+431 537 004 700
rpejhovsky@deloitte.at

Bahamas

Norm McGregor
Partner - Audit

+1 345 814 2246
nmcgregor@deloitte.com

Central Europe

John Ladekarl
Partner - Audit

+4536 1020 78
jladekarl@deloitte.dk

Anders Oldau Gjelstrup
Partner - Audit

+4520 41 68 02
agjelstrup@deloitte.dk

Finland

llkka Huikko

Partner - Consulting
+358 40 740 3529
ilkka.huikko@deloitte.fi

France

Lawrence Lewis
Partner - ERS

+1 242 302 4898
llewis@deloitte.com

Belgium

Philip Maeyaert
Partner - Audit
+32 2 800 2063

pmaeyaert@deloitte.com

Maurice Vrolix
Partner - Audit

+32 28002145
mvrolix@deloitte.com

Chile

Grzegorz Cimochowski
Partner - Consulting

+48 22 511 0018
gcimochowski@deloittece.com

Ricardo Briggs
Partner - Consulting
+56 22729 7152
rbriggs@deloitte.com

Pablo Herrera

Partner - Financial Advisory
Services

+56 2 2729 8150
paherrera@deloitte.com

Alberto Kulenkampff
Partner - Audit

+56 22729 7368
akulenkampff@deloitte.com

China (Southern)

Sharon Lam

Partner - International Tax
Services

+852 28 52 65 36
shalam@deloitte.com.hk

Héléne Alston
Partner - Tax

+33 1556160 32
healston@taj.fr

Stéphane Collas
Partner - Audit

+33 155616136
scollas@deloitte.fr

Pascal Koenig
Partner - Consulting
+33 1556166 67
pkoenig@deloitte.fr

Jean-Marc Lecat
Partner - Audit

+33 15561 66 68
jlecat@deloitte.fr

Jean-Pierre Vercamer
Partner - Audit

+33 140882203
jvercamer@deloitte.fr
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Germany India Italy
Andreas Koch Porus Doctor Marco De Ponti
Partner - Audit Partner - ERS Partner - Audit
+49 892 903 687 39 +91 22 6185 5030 +390 283 322 149
akoch@deloitte.de podoctor@deloitte.com mdeponti@deloitte.it
Marcus Roth Vipul R. Jhaveri Maurizio Ferrero
Partner - Tax Partner - Tax Partner - Audit
+49 892 903 682 78 +91 22 61854190 +390 283 322 182
mroth@deloitte.de vjihaveri@deloitte.com mferrero@deloitte.it
Dorothea Schmidt Kalpesh J. Mehta Paolo Gibello-Ribatto
Partner - Consulting Partner - IM Partner - Audit
+49 699 713734 6 +9122 6185 5819 +390 283 322 226
dschmidt@deloitte.de kjmehta@deloitte.com pgibello@deloitte.it
Christof Stadter Bimal Modi Marco Miccoli
Partner - Audit Partner - FAS Partner - Audit
+49 89 29036 8269 +9122 6185 5080 +390 283 322 308
cstadter@deloitte.de bimalmodi@deloitte.com mmiccoli@deloitte. it
Alexander Wenzel Monish Shah Riccardo Motta
Partner - Tax & Legal Partner - Consulting Partner - Audit
+49 69 75695 6111 +9122 6185 4240 +390 283 322 323
alwenzel@deloitte.de monishshah@deloitte.com rmotta@deloitte. it
Gibraltar Indonesia Japan
Joseph Caruana Rosita Sinaga Yang Ho Kim
Partner - Audit Partner - Audit Partner - Tax
+350 200 112 10 +62 212992 3100 +81 3621 338 41
jcaruana@deloitte.gi rsinaga@deloitte.com yangho_kim@tohmatsu.co.jp
Greece Ireland Yoshiyuki Omori
Partner - Tax and Legal
Alexandra Kostara David Dalton +81366721377
Partner - Audit Partner - Consulting yoshiyuki.omori@tohmatsu.co.jp
+30 21067 81 152 +353 140 748 01
akostara@deloitte.gr ddalton@deloitte.ie Nobuyuki Yamada
. Partner - Audit
Despina Xenaki g;ﬁ‘:;ﬁ"j;:e’ +81 90 650 345 34
f;ggﬁro E';‘\?Ug;t 100 +353 141 726 14 nobuyuki.yamada@tohmatsu.co.jp
dxenaki@deloitte.gr bforrester@deloitte.ie Mitoshi Yamamoto
Mike Hartwell Partner - Consulting
Hong Kong Partner - Audit +8190 1764 2117
. +353 141 723 03 mitoshi.yamamoto@tohmatsu.co.jp
Anthony Ming Young . mhartwell@deloitte.ie
Partner - International Tax Services Koji Yamamoto
+852 285 210 82 Brian Jackson Partner - Tax and Legal
antlau@deloitte.com.hk Partner - Audit +81 3687 033 00
+35314172975 koji.yamamoto@tohmatsu.co.jp
Guernsey brijackson@deloitte.ie
John Clacy Christian MacManus Jersey
Partner - Audit Partner - Audit Gre B h
+44 1 481 703 210 +353 141 785 67 gory Branc
jclacy@deloitte.co.uk chmacmanus@deloitte.ie Partner - Audit
+44 1534 82 4325
Iceland Deirdre Power gbranch@deloitte.co.uk
Partner - Tax Andrew Isham
Arni Jon Arnason +353 141724 48 Partner - Audit
f?,gzesrs—oz?)sss depower@deloitte.ie +44 1 534 824 297
arnijon.arnason@deloitte.is Israel aisham@deloitte.co.uk

Naama Rosenzwig
Director - ERS

+972 3 608 5251
nrosenzwig@deloitte.co.il
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Kazakhstan

Korea

Roman Sattarov
Director - Audit

+7 7272 581340
rsattarov@Deloitte.kz

Philippines

Seul Hyang Wee
Partner - AERS

+82 2 6676 3314
sewee@deloitte.com

Hyung Seung Lee
Partner - AERS

+82 2 6676 3360
hyunselee@deloitte.com

Sun Yeop Kim

Partner - AERS

+82 26676 1130
sunyeopkim@deloitte.com

Luxembourg

Ernesto Pineda

Partner - Financial Services
+52 55 5080 6098
epineda@deloittemx.com

Javier Vazquez

Partner - Financial Services
+52 55 5080 6091
javazquez@deloittemx.com

Middle East

Eric Centi

Partner - Cross-Border Tax
+352 451 452 162
ecenti@deloitte.lu

Benjamin Collette

Partner - Advisory & Consulting
+352 451 452 809
beollette@deloitte.lu

Laurent Fedrigo
Partner - Audit

+352 451 452 023
lafedrigo@deloitte.lu

Nicolas Hennebert
Partner - Audit

+352 451 454 911
nhennebert@deloitte.lu

Lou Kiesch

Partner - Regulatory Consulting
+352 451 452 456
Ikiesch@deloitte.lu

Benjamin Lam
Partner - Audit
+352 451 452 429
blam@deloitte.lu

Johnny Yip Lan Yan
Partner - Audit

+352 451 452 489
jyiplanyan@deloitte.lu

Malaysia

Joe El Fadl

Partner - Audit

+961 1 363 005
jelfadl@deloitte.com

Humphry Hatton
CEO-FAS

+971 4 506 47 30
huhatton@deloitte.com

Khaled Hilmi
Partner - Consulting
+971 4 376 8888
khilmi@deloitte.com

Netherlands

Bas Castelijn

Partner - Tax

+38 2886 770
BCastelijn@deloitte.nl

Martin Eleveld

Partner - Enterprise Risk Services
+31 623245159
meleveld@deloitte.nl

Remy Maarschalk
Partner - Audit

+31 88 288 1962
RMaarschalk@deloitte.nl

Evert van der Steen

Partner - Enterprise Risk Services
+31 620789545
evandersteen@deloitte.nl

New Zealand

Malta

Anthony Tai

Executive Director - Enterprise
Risk Services

+60 3 7610 8853
yktai@deloitte.com

Rodger Murphy

Partner - Enterprise Risk Services
+64 930 307 58
rodgermurphy@deloitte.co.nz

Michael Wilkes
Partner - Audit

+64 3 363 3845
mwilkes@deloitte.co.nz

Stephen Paris

Partner - Audit

+356 234 324 00
sparis@deloitte.com.mt

Sverre Danielsen

Partner - Enterprise Risk Services
+47 99 517 686
sdanielsen@deloitte.no

Henrik Woxholt
Partner - Audit & Advisory
+47 23 27 90 00
hwoxholt@deloitte.no

Bonifacio Lumacang
Partner - Audit

+63 2 581 9000
blumacang@deloitte.com

Portugal

Russia

Maria Augusta Francisco
Partner - Audit

+351 21 042 7508
mafrancisco@deloitte.pt

Sergei Neklyudov
Partner - CIS FSI
Leader+7 495 787 06 00
sneklyudov@deloitte.ru

Singapore

Ei Leen Giam

Partner - Global Financial
Services Industry

+65 62 163 296
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